
Pos 

Supersport 300 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

250 Production 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

No. 

83 

88 

6 

37J 

41 

1 

64 

14 

71 

99 

50 

44 

38 

80 

42L 

56 

81 

25 

34 

43 

33 

24 

48 

49 

15 

38 

86 

18 

42B 

37O 

Name 

Regan PHIBBS 

Dennis CHARLETT 

Gavin VELTMEYER 

Josh GODDARD 

Jacob STROUD 

Andrew MCLAUGHLIN 

Sam GOULTER 

Hayden LOCKHART 

Timothy GRAY 

James BARHAM 

Grant RAMAGE 

Nick BURKE 

Kevin GODDARD 

Jack CONDON 

Rhys LINDSAY 

Jacob PIERCE 

Finlay HARMAN 

Alistair WILTON 

Dean WATSON 

Leon JACOBS 

Nick CAIN 

Harry PARKER 

Jackson COTTON 

James DOHERTY 

Angela CHARLETT 

Sean WHITE 

Luke HUDDLESTONE 

Philip LOWE 

Angus BOYD 

Olivia GODDARD 

Class 

Supersport 300 

Supersport 300 

Supersport 300 

Supersport 300 

Supersport 300 

Supersport 300 

Supersport 300 

Supersport 300 

Supersport 300 

Supersport 300 

Supersport 300 

Supersport 300 

Supersport 300 

Supersport 300 

Supersport 300 

Supersport 300 

Supersport 300 

Supersport 300 

Supersport 300 

250 Production 

250 Production 

250 Production 

250 Production 

250 Production 

250 Production 

250 Production 

250 Production 

250 Production 

250 Production 

250 Production 

Laps 

8 

7 

8 

8 

8 

7 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

8 

7 

7 

8 

7 

6 

7 

7 

7 

8 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

Best Tm 

1:53.073 

1:53.932 

1:54.035 

1:54.339 

1:56.020 

1:56.059 

1:56.251 

1:56.380 

1:56.858 

1:56.958 

1:57.107 

1:57.542 

1:58.023 

1:58.105 

1:58.512 

1:58.589 

2:00.145 

2:03.527 

2:04.065 

2:00.322 

2:00.927 

2:01.971 

2:02.062 

2:02.704 

2:02.762 

2:03.121 

2:06.930 

2:07.913 

2:08.653 

2:15.514 

Best Speed 

124.168 

123.231 

123.120 

122.793 

121.014 

120.973 

120.773 

120.639 

120.146 

120.043 

119.890 

119.447 

118.960 

118.877 

118.469 

118.392 

116.859 

113.659 

113.166 

116.687 

116.103 

115.109 

115.024 

114.422 

114.368 

114.034 

110.612 

109.762 

109.131 

103.606 

2nd Best 

1:53.371 

1:54.056 

1:54.344 

1:54.646 

1:56.075 

1:56.190 

1:56.986 

1:56.804 

1:57.478 

1:57.990 

1:57.355 

1:57.648 

1:58.346 

1:58.823 

1:58.663 

1:58.610 

2:00.971 

2:04.130 

2:04.141 

2:00.663 

2:01.083 

2:02.196 

2:02.185 

2:02.857 

2:03.627 

2:03.514 

2:07.026 

2:08.205 

2:08.730 

2:17.652 

In Lap 

6 

5 

6 

2 

3 

5 

4 

7 

6 

6 

5 

5 

3 

3 

7 

6 

4 

4 

4 

6 

3 

4 

5 

4 

6 

6 

3 

2 

7 

6 

Diff 

0.859 

0.962 

1.266 

2.947 

2.986 

3.178 

3.307 

3.785 

3.885 

4.034 

4.469 

4.950 

5.032 

5.439 

5.516 

7.072 

10.454 

10.992 

0.605 

1.649 

1.740 

2.382 

2.440 

2.799 

6.608 

7.591 

8.331 

15.192 

Gap 

0.859 

0.103 

0.304 

1.681 

0.039 

0.192 

0.129 

0.478 

0.100 

0.149 

0.435 

0.481 

0.082 

0.407 

0.077 

1.556 

3.382 

0.538 

0.605 

1.044 

0.091 

0.642 

0.058 

0.359 

3.809 

0.983 

0.740 

6.861 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 3/03/2018 3:43:01 p.m. 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Nicole & Di, www.mxt.co.nz - 0272011177 

MNZ Steward: Larry Moaut       C0C: Graham Barstow 

Hosted by Auckland Motorcycle Club and Hampton Downs 

Results are provisional and are subject to MNZ Rules and Supp Regs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hampton Downs 

2018 NZSBK - Round 3 - Hampton Downs 

Supersport 300 & 250 Production 

Supersport 300 & 250 Production - Qualifying  

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 13:33:03 

HD International Track 3.900 km 

3/03/2018 13:33 


